
Total Registration and Turnout

 7Complete Precincts: of 7

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.68%

 48.29%

 48.96%

 16

 1,142

 0

 2,365

 1,158

 2,365

Vote by Mail Ballots Cast

Voting Center Ballots Cast

WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE Z                     

(2/3 APPROVAL REQUIRED)

 7Complete Precincts: of 7

 72.95%YES  844

 27.05%NO  313


