## April 4, 2017 Special Election Mark Church, Chief Elections Officer, County of San Mateo

	440		-	ΙR	_	-	• •	lte.
u		C		_	_	-	ч	1.5

Total Registration and Turnout										
Complete Precincts:	7	of	7							
Total Registered Voters			2,365							
Precinct Registration			2,365							
Precinct Ballots Cast			0	0.00%						
Voting Center Ballots Cast			16	0.68%						
Vote by Mail Ballots Cast			1,142	48.29%						
Total Ballots Cast			1,158	48.96%						
WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE Z (2/3 APPROVAL REQUIRED)										
Complete Precincts:	7	of	7							
YES			844	72.95%						
NO			313	27.05%						